Boulters Lock - Maidenhead - Halifax Road via St Mark’s Hospital

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Boulters Lock

Maidenhead, Frascati Way arr
Maidenhead, Frascati Way dep
St Marks Hospital, Stop C
Halifax Road

Boulters Lock
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St Marks Hospital, Stop C
Halifax Road
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For additional journeys to (from) Halifax Road, including evenings and Sundays, please see service 9

This service operates with financial support from Royal Borough of Windsor & Maidenhead Council
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www.courtneybuses.com



Halifax Road - Maidenhead - Boulters Lock via St Mark’s Hospital 8 \
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Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Sch
Halifax Road 0603 0623 0653 0723 0838 0947 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1527
St Mark’s Hospital, Stop D 0608 0628 0658 0728 0844 0954 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1532
Maidenhead, Frascati Way arr 0614 0634 0704 0734 0851 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1548
Maidenhead, Frascati Way dep 0734 0855 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1550
Boulters Lock 0748 0911 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1606

Halifax Road 0750
St Mark’s Hospital, Stop D 0755
Maidenhead, Frascati Way arr 0801
Maidenhead, Frascati Way dep 0802
Boulters Lock 0817
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1501
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1517
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1601
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1701
1702
1717
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1755
1801
1802
1817

NSch
1527
1532
1538
1550
1606
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1641
1646
1653

1708
1725

1801
1806
1813
1815
1829

** - Between St Mark’s Hospital and Frascati Way, this service runs via Courthouse Road, Bath Road, Wootton Way, Boyn Hill Road, Boyn Hill Avenue and Grenfell Road

Sch - Schooldays Only

NSch - School Holidays

For additional journeys to (from) Halifax Road, including evenings and Sundays, please see service 9

This service operates with financial support from Royal Borough of Windsor & Maidenhead Council



